
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1442004006007000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 68,000

CAMA #: 144 20 0 40 06 007 00 0 00
Sec: 20 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

PADI00130
PADILLA, MICHELLE R

    

Owner: PADILLA, MICHELLE R Legal: BLK B LOT 7  LAURENS BAY

SCHONLAW, MARK A

SCHONLAW, MARK A

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 336364

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 5,398.27 5,398.27 10,796.54

Special 1,401.31 1,401.29 2,802.60

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202855103-1 01/16/2024

0.00 0.00

01/16/2024

5,458.17

1 5,398.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

59.90

**********

5,458.17

Michelle Padilla

202868477-1 04/20/2024

0.00 0.00

04/20/2024

5,398.27

2 0.00

0.00

5,398.27

0.00

0.00

**********

5,398.27

Michelle Padilla

Grand Totals 6,799.58 6,799.56 75.45 13,674.59

0.00 0.00 13,674.59 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/13/2024 4:05:41 AM


