	I	RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	Shawnee County TREASURER		
Tax Unit ID: 14	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 014	Value:	68,000
Parcel #: 14420040060070	000			
CAMA #: 144 20 0 40 06 0	07 00 0 00			
Sec: 20	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
PADI00130				
PADILLA, MICHE	LLE R			
SCHONLAW, MA	.RK A			
Owner: PADILLA, MICHELL	ER	Legal: BLK B LOT 7 LAURE	NS BAY	
	RK A			

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	5,398.27	5,398.27	10,796.54
2023	RL	336364	Special	1,401.31	1,401.29	2,802.60

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202855103-1	01/16/2024	01/16/2024	1	5,398.27	0.00	59.90	5,458.17	
0.00	0.00	5,458.17		0.00	0.00	*******	Michelle Padilla	
202868477-1	04/20/2024	04/20/2024	2	0.00	5,398.27	0.00	5,398.27	
0.00	0.00	5,398.27		0.00	0.00	*******	Michelle Padilla	
Grand Totals				6,799.58	6,799.56	75.45	13,674.59	
0.00	0.00	13,674.59		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00